

EXECUTION CASE NO.60 OF 2024  
(C.N.R NO. WBPS01-000247-2024)  
Before: Smt. A. Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge, 5<sup>th</sup> Bench.

Order No.14  
06.11.2024

The case record is put up today in view of the petition filed by the respondents. Respondents also file vokalatnama along with a petition under section 151 of C.P.C. Copy not served.

Put up on the date fixed for hearing of the petition u/s 151 of C.P.C. W/O if any ,in the meantime. Copy to be served upon the other side.

Judge,  
[5<sup>th</sup> Bench]